
  
   4e Challenge Avenirs 

 MONTPELLIER
 13 février 2022 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

 [Cotation FFN] 

Séries : 25 Nage Libre Dames - (Avenirs : 8 - 10 ans) [J1 : Di 13/02/2022 - R1]

 1.  KAID Assia  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  21.00 
 2.  BACCARI Lara  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  22.64 
 3.  EL AZZOUZI Manar  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  23.10 
 4.  EL AZZOUZI Ines  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  24.59 
 5.  BACONNIER Mila  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  24.85 
 6.  GABORIT Valentine  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  25.40 
 7.  RIVERA Loucia  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  26.66 
 8.  DARTIS Noéline  2013  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  26.73 
 9.  COMBESCURE DIAZ Camille  2014  FRA  CN LUNEL  26.95 

 10.  BRAND Axelle  2014  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  27.45 
 11.  BARTHE ARAMBEL Valentine  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  28.26 
 12.  WINIARSKI Julie  2012  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  29.29 
 13.  REYNAUD CHALLAT Luigina  2013  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  30.69 
 14.  MAIRE Charline  2012  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  31.36 
 15.  FORTE Chiara  2014  FRA  CN LUNEL  33.32 
 16.  BRAND Lea  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  42.02 
 17.  PALLARES Olivia  2014  FRA  CN LUNEL  42.83 

Séries : 100 Nage Libre Dames - (Avenirs : 8 - 10 ans) [J1 : Di 13/02/2022 - R1]

 1.  JAOUEN Zoé  2014  FRA  SETE NATATION  1:52.78  34 pts 
 2.  THERON Manon  2012  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  1:56.82  14 pts 
 3.  HAMZAOUI Noor  2012  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  2:08.22  1 pt 
 4.  REYNAUD CHALLAT Luigina  2013  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  2:13.95  1 pt 
 5.  KHAMARI Chyrine  2013  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  2:15.31  1 pt 
 6.  AZOUZ Lina  2014  FRA  CN LUNEL  2:28.17  1 pt 
 7.  MAIRE Charline  2012  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  2:29.37  1 pt 
 ---  DELANNOY Manon  2013  FRA  CN LUNEL  DNF 
 ---  GALLUD Thaïs  2013  FRA  CN LUNEL  DNS dec 
 ---  RIVIERE Lenaelle  2013  AFG  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  DNS dec 

Séries : 25 Dos Dames - (Avenirs : 8 - 10 ans) [J1 : Di 13/02/2022 - R1]

 1.  THERON Manon  2012  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  25.20 
 2.  BRAND Lea  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  25.75 
 3.  BACCARI Lara  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  27.43 
 4.  DARTIS Noéline  2013  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  28.03 
 5.  BLONDIN Mathilde  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  29.41 
 6.  COQUELIN Soline  2014  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  29.93 
 7.  PALLARES Olivia  2014  FRA  CN LUNEL  30.35 
 8.  AZOUZ Lina  2014  FRA  CN LUNEL  30.94 
 9.  WINIARSKI Julie  2012  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  32.15 

 10.  BRAND Axelle  2014  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  32.39 
 11.  BARTHE ARAMBEL Valentine  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  35.24 

Série : 25 Brasse Dames - (Avenirs : 8 - 10 ans) [J1 : Di 13/02/2022 - R1]

 1.  EL AZZOUZI Ines  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  34.18 
 2.  GABORIT Valentine  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  36.55 
 3.  EL AZZOUZI Manar  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  36.91 
 4.  KOKKONEN ROUGIER Jeanne  2014  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  37.68 
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Série : 25 Papillon Dames - (Avenirs : 8 - 10 ans) [J1 : Di 13/02/2022 - R1]

 1.  RIVERA Loucia  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  29.78 
 2.  BLONDIN Mathilde  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  30.51 
 3.  BACONNIER Mila  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  31.00 

Série : 100 4 Nages Dames - (Avenirs : 8 - 10 ans) [J1 : Di 13/02/2022 - R1]

 1.  BAH Mariama  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  2:09.10  63 pts 

Séries : 50 Papillon-Dos Dames - (Avenirs : 8 - 10 ans) [J1 : Di 13/02/2022 - R1]

 1.  BACONNIER Mila  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:02.11  6 pts 
 2.  RIVERA Loucia  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:02.85  3 pts 
 3.  EL AZZOUZI Ines  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:03.00  3 pts 
 4.  GABORIT Valentine  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:03.10  2 pts 
 5.  BLONDIN Mathilde  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:05.41  1 pt 
 6.  EL AZZOUZI Manar  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:05.93  1 pt 

Séries : 50 Dos-Brasse Dames - (Avenirs : 8 - 10 ans) [J1 : Di 13/02/2022 - R1]

 1.  THERON Manon  2012  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  1:01.14  79 pts 
 2.  JAOUEN Zoé  2014  FRA  SETE NATATION  1:02.33  63 pts 
 3.  BAH Mariama  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  1:03.99  43 pts 
 4.  KAID Assia  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:04.67  36 pts 
 5.  HAMZAOUI Noor  2012  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  1:05.04  33 pts 
 6.  WINIARSKI Julie  2012  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  1:13.44  1 pt 
 7.  COMBESCURE DIAZ Camille  2014  FRA  CN LUNEL  1:13.55  1 pt 
 8.  KOKKONEN ROUGIER Jeanne  2014  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  1:15.92  1 pt 
 9.  DELANNOY Manon  2013  FRA  CN LUNEL  1:16.00  1 pt 

 10.  MAIRE Charline  2012  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  1:23.11  1 pt 
 11.  FORTE Chiara  2014  FRA  CN LUNEL  1:23.35  1 pt 
 12.  COSENTINO Mae  2012  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  1:26.54  1 pt 
 ---  GALLUD Thaïs  2013  FRA  CN LUNEL  DNS dec 
 ---  RIVIERE Lenaelle  2013  AFG  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Brasse-Nage Libre Dames - (Avenirs : 8 - 10 ans) [J1 : Di 13/02/2022 - R1]

 1.  KAID Assia  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  58.94  200 pts 
 2.  BACCARI Lara  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  59.20  195 pts 
 3.  BARTHE ARAMBEL Valentine  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  59.74  183 pts 
 4.  JAOUEN Zoé  2014  FRA  SETE NATATION  59.76  182 pts 
 5.  HAMZAOUI Noor  2012  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  1:04.34  97 pts 
 6.  BRAND Lea  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  1:07.16  58 pts 
 7.  KHAMARI Chyrine  2013  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  1:09.84  30 pts 
 8.  BAH Mariama  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  1:13.48  7 pts 
 9.  COSENTINO Mae  2012  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  1:19.28  1 pt 
 ---  RIVIERE Lenaelle  2013  AFG  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  DNS dec 

Séries : 25 Nage Libre Messieurs - (Avenirs : 8 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 13/02/2022 - R1]

 1.  MAKHLOUF Lounis  2011  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  20.47 
 2.  FRANCHINO Louis  2012  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  21.51 
 3.  CLERMONT Leo  2011  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  22.32 
 4.  NUON-GONZALES Gabriel  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  22.70 
 5.  KAID Amine  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  22.98 
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(Suite) Séries : 25 Nage Libre Messieurs - (Avenirs : 8 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 13/02/2022 - R1]

 6.  EL MASSAOUDI Reda  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  23.85 
 7.  BENALI Hassan  2012  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  24.50 
 8.  CHAPTAL Gabriel  2013  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  24.62 
 9.  YETTOU Rayan  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  24.91 

 10.  LAPIERE Justin  2013  FRA  CN LUNEL  25.60 
 11.  VITELLI Marco  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  26.13 
 12.  THIERS Seraphin  2013  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  26.28 
 13.  HAKIK Isaac  2011  FRA  SETE NATATION  26.79 
 14.  BOURGADE Samuel  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  27.29 
 15.  BOUDES Tom  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  27.90 
 16.  HUYGHE Theodore  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  28.10 
 17.  BESSIERES Arthur  2014  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  28.18 
 18.  ISNARD Zeno  2014  FRA  SETE NATATION  28.43 
 19.  AZARHOOSHANG Amir  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  30.32 
 20.  LECOIN Raphael  2012  FRA  SETE NATATION  30.56 
 21.  ISNARD Paolo  2014  FRA  SETE NATATION  30.61 
 22.  LOPEZ Santiago  2014  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  31.00 
 23.  CHKKOU Ilyass  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  31.09 
 24.  AUBERT BOULARAND Matthieu  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  34.60 
 25.  BOUZIGES MENU Elliott  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  35.32 
 ---  CANESSA Quentin  2011  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  DNS dec 
 ---  ROJHANI Mohamed  2011  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Nage Libre Messieurs - (Avenirs : 8 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 13/02/2022 - R1]

 1.  CLERMONT Leo  2011  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  1:50.50  28 pts 
 2.  DRELON Tim  2013  FRA  SETE NATATION  1:53.55  14 pts 
 3.  PROVEUR CATILLO Ruben  2013  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  1:55.30  8 pts 
 4.  MAKHLOUF Lounis  2011  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  1:58.89  1 pt 
 5.  BACCARI Elias  2013  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  1:58.96  1 pt 
 6.  OLOIERU Theodore  2012  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  2:15.31  1 pt 
 7.  HAKIK Isaac  2011  FRA  SETE NATATION  2:21.99  1 pt 
 ---  CANESSA Quentin  2011  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  DNS dec 

Séries : 25 Dos Messieurs - (Avenirs : 8 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 13/02/2022 - R1]

 1.  KAID Amine  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  25.07 
 2.  HAKIK Isaac  2011  FRA  SETE NATATION  25.53 
 3.  BOURGADE Samuel  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  25.84 
 4.  BOUDES Tom  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  26.00 
 5.  MAKHLOUF Lounis  2011  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  26.35 
 6.  CHAPTAL Gabriel  2013  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  26.41 
 7.  RUIZ Tom  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  26.60 
 8.  AZARHOOSHANG Amir  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  27.39 
 9.  ISNARD Paolo  2014  FRA  SETE NATATION  27.52 

 10.  FRANCHINO Louis  2012  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  28.03 
 11.  D'ATHIS PAVIA Kelyan  2014  FRA  CN LUNEL  28.50 
 11.  YETTOU Rayan  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  28.50 
 13.  BESSIERES Arthur  2014  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  28.70 
 14.  BENALI Hassan  2012  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  28.71 
 15.  VITELLI Marco  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  29.05 
 16.  LEBAL AIT AISSI Izem  2014  FRA  SETE NATATION  29.10 
 17.  MOUSSAOUI Ilian  2011  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  30.10 
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(Suite) Séries : 25 Dos Messieurs - (Avenirs : 8 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 13/02/2022 - R1]

 18.  ISNARD Zeno  2014  FRA  SETE NATATION  30.20 
 19.  CHKKOU Ilyass  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  31.41 
 20.  LOPEZ Santiago  2014  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  33.89 
 21.  LECOIN Raphael  2012  FRA  SETE NATATION  34.40 
 22.  BOUZIGES MENU Elliott  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  40.48 

Séries : 25 Brasse Messieurs - (Avenirs : 8 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 13/02/2022 - R1]

 1.  EL MASSAOUDI Reda  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  27.32 
 2.  CAGE Aymeric  2012  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  31.49 
 3.  MOUSSAOUI Ilian  2011  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  31.62 
 4.  LEBAL AIT AISSI Izem  2014  FRA  SETE NATATION  34.25 
 5.  LE QUANG Tom  2013  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  35.05 
 6.  PEREZ VIDAL Bogdan  2014  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  35.07 
 7.  DURIS Milan  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  36.30 
 8.  REDON Simeo  2013  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  36.31 
 9.  OLOIERU Theodore  2012  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  36.39 

 10.  MARTYN Titouan  2014  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  39.00 
 ---  GRAMMARE Mathys  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  DNS dec 

Série : 25 Papillon Messieurs - (Avenirs : 8 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 13/02/2022 - R1]

 1.  CLEENEWERCK Théry  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  28.04 
 2.  KAID Amine  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  30.62 
 3.  RUIZ Tom  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  31.27 
 4.  OLOIERU Theodore  2012  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  43.44 

Série : 50 Papillon-Dos Messieurs - (Avenirs : 8 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 13/02/2022 - R1]

 1.  BOSC Simon  2011  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  44.66  237 pts 
 2.  DRELON Tim  2013  FRA  SETE NATATION  56.09  16 pts 
 3.  EL MASSAOUDI Reda  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:02.49  1 pt 
 4.  RUIZ Tom  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  1:06.66  1 pt 

Séries : 50 Dos-Brasse Messieurs - (Avenirs : 8 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 13/02/2022 - R1]

 1.  BOSC Simon  2011  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  51.03  172 pts 
 2.  BACCARI Elias  2013  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  1:04.03  3 pts 
 3.  DRELON Tim  2013  FRA  SETE NATATION  1:06.83  1 pt 
 4.  PEREZ VIDAL Bogdan  2014  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  1:08.24  1 pt 
 5.  PROVEUR CATILLO Ruben  2013  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  1:09.40  1 pt 
 6.  NUON-GONZALES Gabriel  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  1:09.51  1 pt 
 7.  DURIS Milan  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  1:10.83  1 pt 
 8.  LEBAL AIT AISSI Izem  2014  FRA  SETE NATATION  1:11.03  1 pt 
 9.  D'ATHIS PAVIA Kelyan  2014  FRA  CN LUNEL  1:11.49  1 pt 

 10.  LAPIERE Justin  2013  FRA  CN LUNEL  1:12.77  1 pt 
 11.  CLEENEWERCK Théry  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  1:12.85  1 pt 
 12.  AUBERT BOULARAND Matthieu  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  1:12.92  1 pt 
 13.  LE QUANG Tom  2013  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  1:13.23  1 pt 
 14.  HUYGHE Theodore  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:13.88  1 pt 
 15.  THIERS Seraphin  2013  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  1:15.28  1 pt 
 16.  CLERMONT Leo  2011  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  1:15.57  1 pt 
 17.  REDON Simeo  2013  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  1:17.20  1 pt 
 18.  CAGE Aymeric  2012  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  1:17.71  1 pt 
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(Suite) Séries : 50 Dos-Brasse Messieurs - (Avenirs : 8 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 13/02/2022 - R1]

 19.  MARTYN Titouan  2014  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  1:23.50  1 pt 
 ---  CANESSA Quentin  2011  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  DNS dec 
 ---  GRAMMARE Mathys  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Brasse-Nage Libre Messieurs - (Avenirs : 8 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 13/02/2022 - R1]

 1.  BOSC Simon  2011  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  47.53  402 pts 
 2.  THIERS Seraphin  2013  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  1:05.60  34 pts 
 3.  PROVEUR CATILLO Ruben  2013  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  1:07.85  17 pts 
 4.  DURIS Milan  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  1:10.70  3 pts 
 5.  LECOIN Raphael  2012  FRA  SETE NATATION  1:11.28  2 pts 
 6.  HUYGHE Theodore  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:13.39  1 pt 
 7.  CAGE Aymeric  2012  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  1:13.46  1 pt 
 8.  CLEENEWERCK Théry  2014  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  1:14.19  1 pt 
 ---  GRAMMARE Mathys  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  ROJHANI Mohamed  2011  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  DNS dec 
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